Long Jump
18-02.50

17-11.50
17-09.50
17-05.00
17-02.50
17-00.50
17-00.50
17-00.00
16-09.50
16-06.00

Triple Jump
37-02.00

36-11.00
36-09.50
36-07.00

35-03.25
35-02.00

35-01.25

34-11.25
34-09.50
34-08.50

Pole Vault
10-09.00
10-06.00
10-06.00
10-06.00
10-03.00
10-03.00
10-00.00
10-00.00
10-00.00
10-00.00
10-00.00
10-00.00
10-00.00

200 Meters
2526a
25.66a
25.74a
25.84a
25.88a
26.09a
26.23a
26.33a
26.36a
26.39a

Azeez, M
Morris, H
Grozak, A
Morris, H
Manganiello, M
Armstrong, B
Saffilla, A
Manganiello, M
Wright, T

Johnson, A

Haugen, E
Dostal, J
Chemelik, A
Chao, E
Griggs, K
Kainrath, L
Samuta, A
White, L
Armstrong, B
Johnson, A

Washburn, L
Fritz, R
Otteson
Nassos, H
Cozzi, ]
Kresl, M
Gall, K
Barenie, C
Barenie, C
Gift, K
Gier
Brady, M
Flynn, G

Egharevba, D
Dixon-Tucker, S
Sluman, K
Wright, T
Griggs, K
Gardner, J
Humenik, N
Pierre-Antoine,
Egharevba, D
Rogers, J

Cardinal Girls Indoor Classic

North Central College

Invitational All-Time Top-10 Performances
as of February 28, 2019

LW East

Bloom Township
Naperville Central
Bloom Township
Downers South
Bloom Township
Naperville North
Downers South
LW East

LW East

Lyons Township
Naperville Central
St. Charles East
Naperville North
Bloom Township
Naperville Central
Glenbard West
Lyons Township
Bloom Township

Downers South

Yorkville
Naperville Central
Oswego

WW South
Lyons Township
St. Charles East
Minooka
Oswego
Oswego

St. Charles East
St. Charles East
Wheaton North

Lyons Township

Naperville Central
Downer South
Hinsdale Central
LW East

Bloom Township
Bloom Township
LW East

LW East
Naperville Central
Oswego

2/28/2019
3/1/2018
3/5/2015
3/5/2015
3/3/2016

2/28/2019
3/1/2018

2/28/2017
3/1/2018

2/28/2019

3/5/2015
3/5/2015
3/5/2015
3/3/2016
2/28/2017
3/3/2016
3/1/2018
2/28/2019
2/28/2019
3/1/2018

3/3/2016
3/1/2018
3/3/2016
3/5/2015
3/1/2018
3/1/2018
2/28/2019
2/28/2019
3/1/2018
2/28/2017
3/3/2016
3/3/2016
3/5/2015

3/3/2016
3/3/2016
3/3/2016
2/28/2019
3/3/2016
2/28/2019
3/3/2016
3/3/2016
3/1/2018
3/1/2018

Shot Put

46-08.50
45-11.25
40-11.50
40-00.00
39-08.50
39-02.75
39-00.00
38-05.50
38-02.00
37-08.00

High Jump
5-10.00

5-09.00
5-06.00
5-05.00
5-04.00
5-04.00
5-04.00
5-03.00
5-03.00
5-03.00

55 Meters
7.20a
7.22a
7.30a
7.32a
7.38a
7.38a
7.39a
7.41a
7.43a
7.44a
7.44a
7.44a

400 Meters
57.54a
57.82a
58.93a
59.48a

1:00.17a
1:00.28a
1:00.52a
1:00.78a
1:01.26a
1:01.26a

Morgan, C
Morgan, C
LaDere, L
Julifs, H
Nicholson, D
Whitaker, M
Wastek, S
Enright, A
Jackson, K
Yarbar, T

Rowe, J
Rowe, J
Ayoola, O
Anderson, S
Harris, T
Harris, T
Anderson, S
Fink, E
Fink, E
Haugen, E

Hylton, K
Dixon-Tucker, S
Egharevba, D
Wright, T
Daniel, C
Simmons, N
Howell, J
Bieber, H
Garcia, S
Azeez, M
Garcia, S

Sluman, K

Griggs, K
Wright, T
Griggs, K
Hackbarth, M
Chmelik, A
Nabholz, J
Collier, A
Hamilton, A
Wingert, R
Hackbarth, M

Metea Valley
Metea Valley
LW East

Metea Valley
Hinsdale Central
WW South
Naperville North
WW South
Lyons Township
WW South

Bloom Township
Bloom Township
LW East

Yorkville
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Yorkville

Lyons Township
Lyons Township

Lyons Township

LW East
Downer South
Naperville Central
LW East

Bloon Township
Oswego

LW East
Naperville North
St. Charles East
LW East

St. Charles East

Hinsdale Central

Bloom Township
LW East

Bloom Township
Downers South
St. Charles East
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Bloom Township
Lyons Township
Downers South

3/3/2016
2/28/2017
2/28/2017

3/5/2015
2/28/2019
2/28/2017

3/1/2018

3/5/2015
2/28/2017

3/1/2018

2/28/2017
3/3/2016
3/3/2016

2/28/2017
3/1/2018

2/28/2017
3/3/2016

2/28/2017
3/3/2016
3/5/2015

3/3/2016
3/3/2016
3/3/2016
2/28/2019
3/1/2018
3/5/2015
3/3/2016
2/28/2019
3/1/2018
3/3/2016
2/28/2017
3/3/2016

3/3/2016
2/28/2019
3/5/2015
3/3/2016
3/5/2015
2/28/2017
2/28/2019
3/5/2015
2/28/2019
3/5/2015
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800 Meters
21.47a Reidy, E Downers South
2:11.61a Hill, C Naperville North
2:13.89a Hart, K Glenbard West
2:14.86a Hill, C Naperville North
2:15.15a Hart, K Glenbard West
2:17.10a Hackbarth, M Downers South
2:17.68a Flaherty, V Lyons Township
2:17.96a McCabe, G Hinsdale Central
2:18.22a Revord, R Hinsdale Central
2:18.38a Hackbarth, M Downers South
3200 Meters
10:34.13a Graham, L Glenbard West
10:49.87a Pendergast,J  Naperville North
10:50.38a Abbott, A St. Charles East
10:53.09a Shelton, E Minooka
10:55.02a Fox, K Yorkville
10:58.61a Shelton, E Minooka
11:01.24a Hohe, K. Glenbard West
11:03.07a Tutt, A Minooka
1:03.16a Schmitt, S Naperville North
1:04.05a Cohoon, B Downers South
4 x 200 Meter Relay
1:41.24a Lincoln-Way East
1:46.29a Naperville North
1:46.43a Bloom Township
1:46.95a Bloom Township
1:47.1a Lincoln-Way East
1:48.04a Downers Grove South
1:4824a  Wheaton Warrenville South
148.65a  Wheaton Warrenville South
1:48.56a Lyons Township
1:48.67a Hinsdale Central
4 x 800 Meter Relay
9:26.25a  Glenbard West
9:26.35a Naperville North
9:27.59a  Glenbard West
9:30.84a  Yorkville
9:30.90a  Glenbard West
9:34.81a Oswego
9:3520a  Glenbard West
9:38.73a  Wheaton Warrenville South
9:40.00a  Yorkville
9:42.76a  Yorkville

2/28/2019
2/28/2019
3/1/2018
3/1/2018
2/28/2017
3/3/2016
3/3/2016
3/1/2018
3/3/2016
3/5/2015

3/5/2015
3/5/2015
2/28/2019
2/28/2017
2/28/2019
3/1/2018
3/3/2016
3/3/2016
3/3/2016
2/28/2019

3/3/2016
2/28/2017
3/1/2018
2/28/2019
2/28/2019
2/28/2019
2/28/2017
3/1/2018
2/28/2017
3/3/2016

3/3/2016
3/3/2016
3/1/2018
3/3/2016
2/28/2019
3/3/2016
2/28/2017
2/28/2019
2/28/2019
2/28/2017

1600 Meters

4:49.39a
4:56.05a
4:59.18a
4:59.67a
4:59.81a
4:59.88a
5:01.08a
5:02.87a

5:03.31a
5:04.75a

Hart, K Glenbard West
Schmitt, S Naperville North
Payne, L Glenbard West
Petersen, C Naperville North
Morris, A Naperville North
Hamilton, C Naperville North
Watcke, E Hinsdale Central
Schmitt, S Naperville North
Sheltonn, E Minooka

Zaher, A Hinsdale Central

55 Meter High Hurdles

8.31a Dixon-Tucker, S Downer South
8.35a Pierre-Antoine, LW East
8.38a Bieber, H Naperville North
8.51a Umali, S Downers South
8.55a Bieber, H Naperville North
8.64a Bieber, H Naperville North
8.68a Umali, S Downers South
8.78a Shodipo, P Oswego
8.80a Haugen, E Lyons Township
8.84a Umali, S Downer South
4 X 400 Meter Relay

3:59.50a Lincoln-Way East

4:0420a  Glenbard West

4:05.26a Lyons Township

4:06.59a  Hinsdale Central

4:07.80a Naperville North

4:07.25a  Glenbard West

4:08.79a  Lincoln-Way East

4:09.38a Downers Grove South

4:0955a  Wheaton Warrenville South

4:10.86a Naperville North

2/28/2019
3/1/2018
3/3/2016

2/28/2019

2/28/2019

2/28/2017

2/28/2019

2/28/2017
3/3/2016
3/3/2016

3/3/2016
3/3/2016
2/28/2019
3/3/2016
2/28/2017
3/1/2018
3/5/2015
3/5/2015
3/5/2015
2/28/2017

3/3/2016
2/28/2017
2/28/2017

3/1/2018

3/1/2018
2/28/2019
2/28/2019

3/3/2016

3/1/2018
2/28/2019



